Rule 4.34-CVL

{a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
addrass and reference {if
any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For official use

Company Number

07867079

(a) Denmans Garden Limited

I (b) Anthony Murphy
Harrisons Business Recovery &
Insolvency (London) Limited
3rd Floor
Office 305
31 Southampton Row
London
WC1B 5HJ

the Liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at

{c)
16 March 2017

_Fnln by

Signed

Date 27 March 2017

L4 -

Anthony Murphy ej
Harrisons Busin

{London) Limited

3rd Floor

Office 305

31 Southampton Row
London

WC1B 5HJ
DENMADO1

0207 317 9160

Recavery & Insolvency

For Official Use

Liguidation Section Post Room

{ v

28/03/2017 #2zt




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs

Denmans Garden Limited

Statement as to affairs of Denmans Garden Limited

on the 16™ March 2017, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding
up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full name:

Signed:

Dated:




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

None

Assets subject to floating charge:
Tangible assets

Book debts

Uncharged assets:

None

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

//@ . Date ,lb\s\ﬁ

Signature

Book Egtimated to
Value Realise
£ £
9,580 9,580
6,195 Uncertain
15,775 9,580




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors {carried from page A)

Llabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors

(2,664)

Estimated
to realise

..——.-s.__._._.—

9,580

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) | (3,458)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Employees’ redundancy claims

HM Revenue & Customs ( VAT)

Director’s loan

Trade and expense creditors

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down)

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

6,916

‘ (90,000)

3,458

3,458

(86,542)

(5,486)
(14,000)
(141,828)
(45,980)
(86,542)

| M

(284,892)

(284,893)

Signature ///p//(e e b} 3|1



Aunoag 3eQ

auoN
3uoN
auoN
JuoN
Uy
auoN

auoN
auon

SUON
alON
JON
auoN
BUON
SUDON
IUON
SUON
BUON
ab1eyd Bupeoy pue paxid
SUON
3UoN
BUON
BuoN
BuoN
QUON
auoN
SUON
JUON
SUON
ALON
aUoN
JLON
SUON
auoN
JUON
auoy
auoN
auoN
auUoN
FUCN

PRN
Aunsag jo sag

W6 810d 4a1SoydiyD "Gullysy 1583 HHEd S5UISNG POOMNEQ “E Jun
SCZ LTNE “XBSSNG 159M ‘LadWEYBTIN 1330S UM BOT

THT 1Z0d ‘5163 Joubog “3ans WwowRd

S[L £TNE *X255NS 159M *UoldweyDmn ‘19305 M 80T

(£ 0TH “aHiysuay ‘aumobinerg ‘apse) jeybes

AH9 ENN ‘ucodUIRUHON “Sped UOUNOI “B08Id Waed Mo /2

MEAL TTOJ "x55nG Y5am ‘5168y toubog “Aem 3y 91

[SE 0Z0d ‘=ysapy) ‘arebiagse] ‘auen )efsarsey *MalA I 'z Jun
QNS $TNA “Sunpuom, ‘P AocsqQ §

XHS 8ND ‘A3.ns “Bujw(epoD ‘PIOJIW ‘PROY YINOWSLOY ‘3SNOH dwins

THO £THA ‘I100d BUICD S1BA4

WAE ZNN ‘24usucidweyLON ‘YuOmMSHg ‘PRoY UCIIWRYMON

paywri (uopuo} Asuaaosu] @ AJ3ACO3Y SSBUISNG SuosLueH 0/

V6 1SS

‘0Rg UD PUANDS ‘£4/6 X0G Od ‘SA0MIIS JIUOISND SPIT) ‘UOISIAG SPIED 1B(ISLILICD
A28 §157 ‘50997 “ied adioyl ‘Aep Amuad DSTE ‘SHY 200jd punoun
Y48 670d “JSUPID Py Joubog

SUL 6ZNN "yBnosogbuliem, ‘unIseliom ‘T PIRSE] (£

0L 6T0d 81S8UIILD NBWIOH UL TS

NSO BTN ‘IPMI0d ‘Buer sueLLUaQ ‘suewuag]

AQ8 020d 4@ssns 1Sap, ‘BupeTim 1583 ‘peoy aoys 12

*NLE ¥HD3 ‘UOpUOT ‘U UBMS T 'aSNOH jeas

SHP 66AN ‘BUlluLRjUNQ ey SSAUSNE SMEAN ‘SIOINIS PIED SSAUISNY
SYS AZDS 'UOpUOT ‘|IRA UOPLOT SZT JOCH PIE

106 Z20d "sibey Joubog ‘PROY URGINE ‘AU Ssausng S163Y

NS0 BTNE "[l2MUOS ‘BURT SURLLILIS( "3SNOH 00 Ay

SIE {VH DESPPIN "3I0WURS ‘TIH GWep) ‘Sausiny ayl

ZZT 863N "MSEIMAN ‘vauaqbuo ‘maA sued ucjuag “jun Bugpuey swijeD Auaajosu?
Y9 £34 "ybnooqualad ‘peoy adioy) S§

SO0 ATD3 ‘U0pUCT ‘aMUaE) 1BALS UOYING 18D £2-9T *J00 1T
HH9 STHE ‘U0 MaN ‘SJsdwen ‘BALG YIIM ISTOH UK

XS0 8TNS XISENS ISaM PPUrLY JN

17 §T0d 1535apIy) 'seiouRd 35 52 "RUOIIA YL

18 HAD 'AQUIADD “jikd SSALISTY POOMISIM "ARM POOMISIM

Vd8 6T0d 4aIsaUdy] 'a0€1s3 jensnpu] aue] Auend) ‘peoy Undg

V£ V123 ‘uopuo aaas aebman 19

¥ STNL U)X ‘PIojUSY Hed SSuISNE Bxaung 'asnoy aspdiul

460 8ING XSS5 ISaM ‘BPUNJY 'PJ0d ‘WIS [AISNPUL PIOPITY ‘oN N
A0 §TNG “Xa5SNSG 15M ‘P40 “A00IST (RUISNPUT PUOJPITY LTS N

Nd6 GINE “@SSNG 159 ‘fapunsy “Jaans bu)od JawoD oW

415 £INE “@5505 159, ‘U0IIWRYDIN ‘PeoY SIRNRIIEW T

T SO ‘Aauing ‘LopsineD ‘peoy AS(IeA PRATSALD &)

vapoN Suiddiys Iyuny) ‘Ao PIO Ayl

#5200pY

PN SNSAPD JO SPOLBS 005D
paIw) Buysiignd pUoM (e3d 0D
anua) sibay 00

BuiysIgnd PHOM ey 00D

PRI JARM NS 904D

paywn ueqe(ung S0dD

uopesabuyey sapuald oD

Qed S £0dD

SPO0S BRSAOUM S 204D
sapRsInN Jodsaddad 040

SIS GO 153 5,6ulllod 004D
SIAIIS %008 EUQ 1000

OO 0000

SABN UYO[ [FRYMIW EOND

Fld Hueq JSISUILOSIM |RUONeN TOND
ossauds],] [[aMON TOND

PaIWIN SIBULRY ' USEN DOND
PAYLIT SAZMOY UBLER $OWD
PaQI SSNOLAIEM SUIM JRSefen EOWD
WN020Y ISUAG AN I ZoWD
PRYLIIT SHBUUNEY WD

uodnous) /L panwr speapiiin 00K
Jd Hueg spaon] R

Id yuea sphon oD

paywIn Asaxegenid ¥ g ) oD
PRILUM S#400.Y UL JOPaJi] 3A3N W o
PQIWIF [RUORRLLSIU] PURLNY Sonboer 100
SWOISIT) R} ANUAASY WH T0HD
PALUF] 3 SUOSPRH TOHD

payw exbiq vozpoH 00HD

Wud 09 0090

PY Aseysadas ey JRMUDY 0042
payIWIN JI3M SURAJ zZo10

E x| 1030

NO3 003>

paqwin Javoog £08D

wWieD33). ysnlig 0D

pagiwn soug sayesg 106D

paywn (xessng) sayddns Jeg 0080
PRV SIS duing Ay oD
n-Bugppunty £OvD

2G uny 0V

pepwn dieysmoLry (i, s}

PRI JSAIY 00vD

Baus-£21 001>

Muey Aoy

sioypasd Auedwiod - g

PRI uSpIED SUBLIUSQ

pagjwr] {(uopuc) Aousalosu] g AlACOIY SSIUISNE SLUOSLLIeH



98 £56'66Z

00¥99'2
N

00'98L"T
00'S6E"Y
00'pTE
00'tez
00'Z£L"1
00°'sE

IIN

00°'¥S

IN

IIN

IIN

88’L6

paywi (uopuo) AJuaajosu] g AR SSOUISNE SUOSLURH 0/

papwn (VopuoT) Auamesu] B AJBACOIY SSIUISNY SUOSLUBH 0/

paywn (UopuoT) AJUSAICSU] B AJSACOTY SSIUISNG SLOSWIeH 0/)

paywr) (UOpUO) ASUANCSU] '§ AIBACORY SSIUISHY SUDSLLRH 0/

paywi] (Uopuon) ASUSNCSU] | AJBACOSY SSBUISNG SLOSLUIRH 0/

panwry (UopuET) AJUBNOSUT 1§ AIBACOSY SSBUISNG SUCSLUR 0/

pagin {UopUsT) ASUBASU] B AJBACOIY SSIUNSNE SUCSILIGH 0/

PN {vopua) ASUBAKSU] ' AACOIY SSBUISNG SUCSLIBH 0/

w0 ZTNE ‘weysyey ‘JensT (RISNPUL PROY ORI

NEZ £31 315337 ‘Suk SAF] JUoLWNESE TOS ‘PN (N) (RUONEWANLT 1003q WO
Nd6 STNB YE5SNG 1SaM ‘IBpunsy 12305 Bulied ‘2w sjow

M39 213 ‘UCpLCr] “any SILOW 9

N6 ZZ0d 'sibay s0ubog ‘P uegN "sHun Ssudsaul ‘2 Yun

SAT TNLL U3 *s|[@m I6pUQUNL VOIS IWNOW SI 6€ "ISNOH SUCTIENNIGN
S3T 975 ‘auysyiag ‘peayuapIel ‘pecy IIUR.D ‘SSROH 7aNS

sune [epuasagud saadodug

{ Aouepunpal ) SWeNiIA JURT Sk

{ Aouepunpau ) plRUOPIE FAUDUY Sk
( Auepunpa ) asma uoseys s

( Aouepunpau ) Aesniy i) JW

{ Aouepunpau ) SUDVAL HBLQES SW
{ Adurpunpa } AaneD SRIOUIIN JIW

{ Aouepunpau ) amguy A 1k
PN ySLLeg 1§ ueunybim

Bupiia

|RpunIY IsIA

PaUWI 1300 oL

payL 0] pooy qey 3y

QL7 SNOLLYOTENd VIQamW 95
BupAoey zeng



